Facility Non-Profit Tier For-Profit Tier
Athletic Fields See 'Athletics Tier' Fee Schedule. See 'Athletics Tier' Fee Schedule.



Facility

Gymnasium
Multi-Purpose Room

Swimming Pool

Athletics Tier
Non-Profit

$30/hour
$30/hour

$45/hour (3 hour minimum)

Athletics Tier
For-Profit

$60/hour
$60/hour

$90/hour (3 hour minimum)






Fee Type

Application Fee

Late Payment Fee

Expediting Fee

Contract Revision Fee

Non-Sufficient Funds Fee

Online Payment Fee
- Credit/Debit Card

Fee
Amount

$35.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

2.25%

Note

Non-refundable; if approved this fee will be deducted from total an
owed. If denied, this fee can be applied to subsequent application.

Payment of facility fees is due within fifte€bh5) days of the receipt o
the executed contract or tW®) business days prior to the start date,
whichever date comes first. A late payment fee will be assessed f
payments received after the deadline.

This fee will be assessed for applications received less th&hQen
business days prior to the desired date of use if the application is
approved.

This fee will apply to EACH requested revision. A maximum of thre
(3) revisions will be permitted per contract. Requests for changes
be received by the close of busin€s90pm) at least twd?2) business
days prior to the scheduled event. Cancellations will be processer
contract revisions and this fee will be assessed.

All payments resulting in aiNon-Sufficient Fundsteturn will be
assessed this fee.

This service fee will be applied by our service provider to each pay
made by credit or debit card.





